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Notification
Revised Time-Table
B.A. 1V Semester
Regular Examination June-2025
Time: 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM

Paper Category Sgl()){ic:( Subject Name Date Day
History History of Modern India (From 1740- 1947
I Major/Minor BAHI2341 AD) 10/06/2025 | Tuesday
’ Sanskrit .
1( . Major/Minor BASN2341 LA 11/06/2025 | Wednesday
Political Science , . .
II1 Major/Minor BAPS2341 | Indian Political Thinkers 12/06/2025 | Thursday
ry | HindiLiterature | papnNo341 | srgare fam 13/06/2025 |  Friday
Major/Minor 3
. Geography 4 Physical Geography Atmosphere _
: b Major/Minor BAGE2341 (Climatology) 14/06/2025 | Saturday
| VI S‘,’°‘°'°$y BAS02341 | Social change and Development 16/06/2025 | Monday
Major/Minor 2
Vil Ec.onom‘l s BAEC2341 | Money Banking and Public Finance 17/06/2025 | Tuesday
Major/Minor i
English
VIII Literature BAEL2341 | Study of Fiction 18/06/2025 | Wednesday
Major/Minor
IX GEC GE2341E | Web Designing (Computer Application) 19/06/2025 | Thursday
X SEC SE2341D | E-Commerce 20/06/2025 Friday

Note: - Final practical exam held on before 10/06/2025. (If applicable)

End/ Examination/2025/, 20 65 -

By Order
Con of Examination

Dated -'\?q lOf)j@ 1)

Copy for information and necessary actions to:-

Personal Secretary, Chancellor, Aryavart University, Sehore.
Personal Secretary, Vice-Chancellor, Aryavart University, Sehore.
Personal Assistant, Registrar, Aryavart University, Schore.
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Deputy/ Assistant Registrar (confidential) Aryavart University,
I.T. In-charge to upload on website, Aryavart University, Sehore.
Enquiry Section, Aryavart University, Sehore.

Notice Board, Aryavart University, Sehore.

Sehore.
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